2025 B ERT 1) AL
FS-125/X30 Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2025/09/06 15:40 gy ..l. n

BE (17:30 51 L) BAREER] 15:40:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
19 15:57:51.254 49.860 25.170 24.690
(8) &F& ki
1 15:41:40.907 50.131 25.384 24.747 (93) EmE &
2 15:42:30.743 49.836 25.167 24.669 1 15:42:19.952 51.252 25.992 25.260
3 15:43:20.572 49.829 25.143 24.686 2 15:43:10.788 50.836 25.681 25.155
4 15:44:10.445 49.873 25.163 24.710 3 15:44:01.400 50.612 25.628 24.984
5 15:45:00.122 49.677 25.048 24.629 p4 15:44:56.358 54.958 25.673
6 15:45:49.760 49.638 25.050 24.588 5 15:46:07.118 1:10.760 25.101
7 15:46:39.366 49.606 25.006 24.600 6 15:46:57.365 50.247 25.396 24.851
8 15:47:28.919 49.553 24.993 24.560 7 15:47:48.086 50.721 25.365 25.356
9 15:48:18.486 49.567 24.979 24.588 8 15:48:38.866 50.780 25.832 24.948
10 15:49:08.032 49.546 24.994 24.552 9 15:49:29.009 50.143 25.313 24.830
11 15:49:57.586 49.554 24.994 24.560 10 15:50:19.368 50.359 25.539 24.820
pi2 15:50:51.658 54.072 24.989 pil 15:51:13.883 54.515 25.327
12 15:53:42.048 2:28.165 24.857
(46) ¥1MA AAth 13 15:54:32.116 50.068 25.299 24.769
1 15:43:35.297 50.146 25.321 24.825 14 15:55:22.294 50.178 25.338 24.840
2 15:44:25.390 50.093 25.272 24.821 15 15:56:12.472 50.178 25.271 24.907
3 15:45:15.358 49.968 25.162 24.806 16 15:57:02.484 50.012 25.261 24.751
4 15:46:05.222 49.864 25.192 24.672 17 15:57:52.473 49.989 25.246 24.743
p5 15:46:59.487 54.265 25.050
6 15:48:40.439 1:40.952 25.012
7 15:49:30.396 49.957 25.224 24.733
8 15:50:20.130 49.734 25.002 24.732
9 15:51:09.823 49.693 25.020 24.673
10 15:51:59.496 49.673 25.035 24.638
11 15:52:51.430 51.934 27.290 24.644
12 15:53:41.208 49.778 24.982 24.796
13 15:54:31.004 49.796 25.083 24.713
14 15:55:21.131 50.127 25.221 24.906
15 15:56:11.774 50.643 25.848 24.795
16 15:57:01.602 49.828 25.078 24.750
p17 15:57:54.541 52.939 25.156
(7) BEF #%88
1 15:42:30.554 50.346 25.517 24.829
2 15:43:21.059 50.505 25.518 24.987
3 15:44:11.054 49.995 25.217 24.778
p4 15:45:06.821 55.767 25.311
5 15:46:07.596 1:00.775 25.359
6 15:46:57.544 49.948 25.101 24.847
7 15:47:47.750 50.206 25.314 24.892
8 15:48:37.775 50.025 25.153 24.872
9 15:49:29.953 52.178 27.423 24.755
10 15:50:19.918 49.965 25.207 24.758
11 15:51:10.464 50.546 25.763 24.783
12 15:52:00.294 49.830 25.098 24.732
13 15:52:50.092 49.798 25.039 24.759
14 15:53:39.927 49.835 25.141 24.694
15 15:54:29.893 49.966 25.231 24.735
16 15:55:20.308 50.415 25.557 24.858
17 15:56:12.239 51.931 27.072 24.859
p18 15:57:09.106 56.867 25.759
(25) AREp 1Az
1 15:41:49.429 50.957 25.966 24.991
2 15:42:39.780 50.351 25.562 24.789
3 15:43:30.001 50.221 25.418 24.803
4 15:44:19.933 49.932 25.304 24.628
5 15:45:10.160 50.227 25.406 24.821
6 15:46:00.007 49.847 25.170 24.677
7 15:46:50.149 50.142 25.230 24.912
8 15:47:39.989 49.840 25.166 24.674
9 15:48:30.014 50.025 25.255 24.770
p10 15:49:25.180 55.166 25.238
11 15:51:10.772 1:45.592 24.776
12 15:52:01.162 50.390 25.434 24.956
13 15:52:51.178 50.016 25.204 24.812
14 15:53:40.985 49.807 25.080 24.727
15 15:54:30.865 49.880 25.157 24.723
16 15:55:20.954 50.089 25.201 24.888
17 15:56:11.555 50.601 25.667 24.934
18 15:57:01.394 49.839 25.132 24.707
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ER B : 2025/09/06 16:00:56



